

M.B. K10-241

Schede XIV - Poesia 1345

Ko ee 74, 75

DIHAR P. W. D.

Pakaniya 4210 4. DIVISION

Bokaniya 13194. SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOX

=====

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Paksiya tola Se Bahori Bgha					
Name of Contractor: M/s. HRA VAISHNO Construction					
Agreement no.: 01/MM/2021-2022					
Date of work start: 8/09/21					
Date of Completion: 1/12/21					

1st on A/c bill					
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark/reference pillar					
— do — do					
Benchmark pillar - 01 no					
Reference pillar - 2 no					
(2) Clearing and grabbing road land — do — do					
$2 \times 3.50 \times 3.50 = 24.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$24.50 \text{ m}^2 = 0.36 \text{ Ha}$					
(3) Providing dismantling of cross drainage work					
— do — do					
For single row of less than 600 mm dia. H.P.C					
$2 \times 1 \times 3.50 \times 1.14 \times 0.15 = 1.1970.60$					
$1 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15 = 0.81$					
Stone/Brick masonry					
$2 \times 2 \times 4.20 \times 0.825 \times 2.50 = 84.65 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 4.20 \times 0.825 \times 2.50 = 17.32 \text{ m}^3$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of Vix</u>					
<u>(1) Providing & fixing of Working benchmark/Reference pillar</u>					
Qty vide item no(1) - P(1) of TMB					
Benchmark pillar - 01 no @ Rs 3470.87					Rs 3471.00
Reference pillar - 2 no @ Rs 1581.12					Rs 3162.24
<u>(2) Clearing & Unrabbings road</u>					
<u>Land</u>					
Qty vide item no(2) - P(1) of TMB					
0.60 Hect @ Rs 52970.33					Rs 31782.00
<u>(3) Dismantling</u>					
Qty vide item no(3) - P(1) of TMB					
For single row 600 mm dia H.P.C					
- 11.97 m.c.m @ Rs 497.81					Rs 702.00
Stone/brick masonry					
7.50 RM @ Rs 181.31					Rs 1360.00
34.65 m @ Rs 235.98					Rs 11332.00
For single row 600 mm to 900 mm dia H.P.C					
5.00 RM @ Rs 244.92					Rs 1225.00
<u>(4) H.P.Culvert</u>					
Qty vide item no(2) - P(1 to 14) of TMB					
(1) E/W - 31.32 m ³ @ Rs 279.09					Rs 8741.00
(2) P.C.C - 5.69 m ³ @ Rs 432.84					Rs 2454.00
(3) P.C.C - 30.34 m ³ @ Rs 5072.07					Rs 153887.00
(4) R.C.C pipe 15.00 m @ Rs 2008.47					Rs 30127.00
<u>(5) Filling of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit</u>					
Qty vide item no(5) - P(2,3) of TMB					
For 1000 m lead					
459.63 m ³ @ Rs 190.36					Rs 87495.00
For 100 m lead					
306.42 m ³ @ Rs 143.20					Rs 43879.00
<u>(6) Subgrade & earthen shoulder</u>					

Continuation

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner